
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	CHARLOTTE	BRIDGE	2021-04-01	to	2021-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2021-04-14 Donation	from	DAMARIS	HERLIHY txn_yXHQqx $10.00 $10.00
2021-04-14 Donation	from	ZACH	LATTA txn_ZeHPry $100.00 $110.00
2021-04-14 Donation	from	DAMARIS	HERLIHY txn_5wH8p9 $10.00 $120.00
2021-04-14 Donation	from	AARON	KRASNOW txn_JxH8em $100.00 $220.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	PATRICE	MACHAVERN txn_zVHKPL $100.00 $320.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	FLYNN	WATERS txn_QmHgXY $150.00 $470.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	JOHNNY	&	TINA	HELZER txn_GkHga7 $100.00 $570.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	AMANDA	PHILLIPS txn_MNHK7M $25.00 $595.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	AMY	BROSIUS txn_XGHOnl $100.00 $695.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	NICCI	TOWNSEND txn_V0HE9r $100.00 $795.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	CHRISTINA	ASQUITH txn_mAHlVr $500.00 $1,295.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	PAIGE	&	JOHN	REYNOLDS txn_d7Hgp9 $50.00 $1,345.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	DANIEL	RIVEST txn_wNHpYn $100.00 $1,445.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	CARRIE	FENN txn_BZH9Av $25.00 $1,470.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	LINDA	ST	PIERRE txn_0eHMVV $100.00 $1,570.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	MICHAELA	GRUBBS txn_a8HdKl $100.00 $1,670.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	EVAN	&	ELIZABETH	LANGFELDT txn_R2HY7R $100.00 $1,770.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	EVA	&	BILL	FRASER-HARRIS txn_lZHvak $100.00 $1,870.00
2021-04-15 Donation	from	MEAGHAN	MCLAUGHLIN txn_NQHwrk $20.00 $1,890.00
2021-04-19 Donation	from	SCOTT	LOLLIS txn_0eHMmV $100.00 $1,990.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	JOHN	HISER txn_d7HgZL $50.00 $2,040.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	DIANE	TAYEBY txn_9KHYKL $100.00 $2,140.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	JEFFREY	SMALL txn_zVHKqL $100.00 $2,240.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	GREG	CLUFF txn_8rHk0l $100.00 $2,340.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	MICHAEL	CRISPINO txn_a8HdWl $100.00 $2,440.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	BRENDA	WATERS txn_lZHvEk $175.00 $2,615.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	JACK	FAIRWEATHER txn_4dHwgd $250.00 $2,865.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	JULIAN	KULSKI txn_vgHQAY $100.00 $2,965.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	DAMARIS	HERLIHY txn_V0HE4p $25.00 $2,990.00
2021-04-20 Donation	from	ADAM	DAVIDSON txn_p5HJ2Q $100.00 $3,090.00
2021-04-21 Donation	from	CATHERINE	BOCK txn_R2HYzg $100.00 $3,190.00
2021-04-22 Donation	from	JESSE	WEGMAN txn_AWHoNz $150.00 $3,340.00
2021-04-26 Donation	from	TRINA	WEBSTER txn_OXHgqz $25.00 $3,365.00
2021-04-26 Donation	from	GEEDA	SEARFOORCE txn_rYHy77 $20.00 $3,385.00

WITHDRAWN:	$0.00.	DEPOSITED:	$3,385.00. $3,385.00

The	Charlotte	Bridge	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	Charlotte	Bridge's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


